Sissybar
HIGHWAY HAWK Honda VT1300CX

o Mg dROINE
poseslors foor el 00y 1da VT130C

@g\\
\‘\;\Z\@
&y
521-3046 521-2046 521-1046
Components

1 | Bracket 2x

2 | Bok M8x 30 2x

3 | Bok M8 x 40 2

4 |Spacer 218 x 13 2x

s | Spacer @18 x 24 2

6 | Washer M8

7 | Nut M8

© Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH

We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo — Germany




